NPort IA5000A Series
1, 2, and 4-port serial device servers for industrial automation
Features and Benefits
• 2 Ethernet ports with the same IP or dual IP addresses for network
redundancy
• C1D2, ATEX, and IECEx certified for harsh industrial environments
• Cascading Ethernet ports for easy wiring

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Operating Temp. Serial Standards Serial Isolation No. of Serial Ports Certification: Hazardous Locations
NPort IA5150A 0 to 60°C RS-232/422/485 – 1 ATEX, C1D2
NPort IA5150A-T -40 to 75°C RS-232/422/485 – 1 ATEX, C1D2
NPort IA5150AI 0 to 60°C RS-232/422/485 2 kV 1 ATEX, C1D2
NPort IA5150AI-T -40 to 75°C RS-232/422/485 2 kV 1 ATEX, C1D2
NPort IA5150A-IEX 0 to 60°C RS-232/422/485 – 1 ATEX, C1D2, IECEx
NPort IA5150A-T-IEX -40 to 75°C RS-232/422/485 – 1 ATEX, C1D2, IECEx
NPort IA5150AI-IEX 0 to 60°C RS-232/422/485 2 kV 1 ATEX, C1D2, IECEx
NPort IA5150AI-T-IEX -40 to 75°C RS-232/422/485 2 kV 1 ATEX, C1D2, IECEx
NPort IA5250A 0 to 60°C RS-232/422/485 – 2 ATEX, C1D2
NPort IA5250A-T -40 to 75°C RS-232/422/485 – 2 ATEX, C1D2
NPort IA5250AI 0 to 60°C RS-232/422/485 2 kV 2 ATEX, C1D2
NPort IA5250AI-T -40 to 75°C RS-232/422/485 2 kV 2 ATEX, C1D2